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Farm Address City Phone
Black Star Farms 11{(21844 E.Revold g/ tons Bay %g ;)944_ http://www.blackstarfarms.com
Brys Estate Vineyard and Winery 135109 Blue Water Traverse City 53(1)5223_ http://www.brysestate.com
. . [231-223-
Chateau Chantal 15900 Rue de Vin [Traverse City 4110 http://www.chateaushantal.com
Coveyou Scenic Farm 4160 U.S. 31 South |Petoskey %;;’48_
o 11373 U.S. 31 - 231-632-
Farmer White's South Williamsburg 1500
Gallegher Farm Market 7H2v3; E. Traverse Traverse City %251;-9947- http://www.gallaghersfarmmarkettc.com
Geers Farm 5600 W. Geers Rd. [McBain 42‘85825_
Grey Hare Inn Vineyard Bed and .. |231-947- . .
Breakfast 1994 Carroll Rd. Traverse City 2214 http://www.greyhareinn.com
Grossnickle Farms 9918 Healy Lake Kaleva 231-362- http://www.grossnicklefarms.com
Rd. 3796
. - 231-267- .
Hoxsie's Farm Market 6578 M-72 East Williamsburg 9087 http:www.hoxsiesfarmmarket.com
Jelinek Orchards 5282 N. Jelinek Rd. [Northport 53;;‘271_
. . 231-537- . .
Just A Plain Farm LLC 5055 Gill Rd. Carp Lake 2302 http://www .justaplainfarm.com
. 877-937- .
King Orchards 4620 North M-888 |Central Lake 5464 http://www kingorchards.com
231-758-
Learn Great Foods P.O. Box 241 Petosky 3407 http://www .learngreatfoods.com
. . [231-933- .
Peninsula Cellars 11480 Center Rd.  [Traverse City 9787 http://www.peninsulacellars.com
. - 231-267- .
Rennie Orchards 11221 Munro Rd.  (Williamsburg 5585 http://www.rennieorchards.com
231-599- .
Royal Farms Inc. 10455 N. US 31 Ellsworth 3200 http://www.royalfarmsinc.com
Stoney Beach Farm LLC 10295 Center Road |[Traverse City 3;922_ http://www.stoneybeachfarm.com
231-477-
Urka Farms 16919 Pole Rd. Brethren 5364 http://www.urkafarms.com
Bardenhagen Farms 7881 E. Pertner Rd. |Suttons Bay 2537 I-
13188 N. Purkiss 231-386-
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Brown Brothers Farm LL.C Rd. Northport 5829
Clam Lake Orchards 6662 Clam Lake Dr. |Bellaire %ﬂ? 17-
. . . Benton 269-470- ) .
Extraordinary Berry 3091 Riverside Dr. Harbor 4645 http://www.theextaordinaryberry.com
I 231-599- .
Friske's Farm Market 10743 N. U.S. 31  [Ellsworth 3416 http://www friske.com
Gallagher's Centennial Farm SR%(M N. Long Lake Traverse City géjm_ http://www.gallaghefarms.com
Golden River Orchard 2R2c150 White Cedar Cheboygan %2%?5420_ http://www.goldenriverorchard.com
| 7100 E. Traverse . [231-632- . .
Jacob's Corn Maze Hwy. Traverse City 6293 http://www.jacobs-corn-maze.com
. , . 231-547- .
Kiteley's Farm Market 03805 Brock Rd.  |Carlevoix 2318 http://www kiteleyfarms.com
9606 E. Cherry . [231-932-
Leelanau Produce Farm Market Bend Rd. Traverse City 7571
. 5581 S. Lake Shore [Harbor 231-526- . .
Pond Hill Farm Drive Springs 7456 http://www.pondhill.com
Woods Farm 12646 Hickin Rd.  |Rapid Cith §(3)41‘5322- http://www.out-of-the-woodsfarm.com
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